BOE-305-S (P1) REV. 02 (07-15)

#### STIPULATION AGREEMENT

To be completed by the Assessor and filed with the Clerk of the Board at the address shown.



Assessment Appeals Board P.O. Box 237 Bridgeport, CA 93517-0715 Telephone: 760-932-5530

Fax: 760-932-5531

Email: skendall@mono.ca.gov

#### **BEFORE THE COUNTY BOARD**

COUNTY OF	, STATE OF CALIFORNIA
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF:	Multiple (See Below)
	APPLICATION NUMBER(S)
Ormat Et Al	Multiple (See Below)
NAME OF APPLICANT	PARCEL OR FILE NUMBER(S)

#### STIPULATION TO VALUE

For the Assessment Appeal Application referenced above, the applicant and the Assessor stipulate the following:

- 1. This stipulation agreement is made pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607 and becomes effective only upon acceptance by the County Board.
- 2. The corrected assessed value of the property described in the application and enrolled upon the assessment roll for the year indicated shall be as hereafter set forth. The Assessor has reviewed the values and is now of the opinion that the full taxable value of the property, as of the lien date or event date (for change in ownership or new construction), should have been the values listed below as "Corrected Assessed Value."

ASSESSMENT YEAR 2014 - 2015  REGULAR SUPPLEMENTAL	ASSESSOR'S ROLL VALUE	APPLICANT'S OPINION OF VALUE	CORRECTED ASSESSED VALUE	DIFFERENCE (ROLL VALUE MINUS CORRECTED ASSESSED VALUE)
LAND	\$100,533,109	\$25,761,755	\$79,863,294	\$20,669,815
IMPROVEMENTS/ STRUCTURES	\$12,855,871	\$14,496,152	\$26,394,536	-\$13,538,665
CROPS/TREES AND VINES				
MANUFACTURED HOME - PERSONAL PROPERTY				
FIXTURES				
PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$253,180		\$253,180	
TOTALS	\$113,642,160	\$40,257,907	\$106,511,010	\$7,131,150
PENALTY				

3. The facts upon which the change in assessed value is based are as follows:

This a 2014 lien date appeal for a Proposition 8, decline in value. The subject property consists of multiple parcels collectively known as Ormat Geothermal. See attached appraisal and supporting documentation for facts upon which the change in assessed value is based. The value is allocated as follows:

			Type of Assessment					
			being			Applicants	Corrected Assessed	
Appeal #	APN	Applicant	Appealed	Roll Year	Assessor's Roll Value	Opinion of Value	Value	Difference
2014-046	037-050-002-000	Mammoth Pacific / Magma Energy Incorporated	Regular	2014-2015	\$68,157,517	\$13,130,197	\$66,231,431	\$1,926,086
2014-052	037-050-005-000	Mammoth Pacific / Magma Energy Incorporated	Regular	2014-2015	\$9,026,755	\$8,985,960	\$7,861,490	\$1,165,265
2014-054	905-001-014-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2014-2015	\$17,879,687	\$17,798,881	\$17,659,601	\$220,086
2014-049	905-001-015-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2014-2015	\$128,221	\$20,621	\$101,859	\$26,362
2014-048	905-001-021-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2014-2015	\$1,592,751	\$74,221	\$1,265,278	\$327,473
2014-055	905-001-022-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2014-2015	\$1,603,455	\$74,749	\$1,273,782	\$329,673
2014-043	905-001-023-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2014-2015	\$1,706,818	\$78,234	\$1,355,894	\$350,924
2014-044	905-001-024-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2014-2015	\$2,637,884	\$60,764	\$2,095,530	\$542,354
2014-047	905-001-025-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2014-2015	\$1,434,509	\$4,671	\$1,139,571	\$294,938
2014-051	905-001-026-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2014-2015	\$1,534,725	\$9,343	\$1,219,183	\$315,542
2014-045	905-001-027-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2014-2015	\$7,939,838	\$20,266	\$6,307,391	\$1,632,447
					\$113,642,160	\$40,257,907	\$106,511,010	\$7,131,150

The undersigned respectfully requests that the County Board accept the stipulation, waive the appearance of the applicant, and change the assessed value in accordance with Revenue and Taxation Code section 1610.8 and the California Constitution, Article XIII, section 16.

The applicant understands that in the event this stipulation agreement is not approved by the County Board prior to the time that taxes, or any portion thereof, become due, payment shall be made in accordance with the appropriate provisions of the Revenue and Taxation Code.

Further, applicant understands that the County Board may reject this stipulation agreement, and set or reset this application for hearing, pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607.

I hereby stipulate to the values for the subject property, as stated in the "Corrected Assessed Value" section of this agreement. If the corrected value(s) is approved by the County Board, the stipulation agreement also constitutes a withdrawal of the Assessment Appeal Application.

SIGNATURE Tony Viola Tony Viola (Jul 7, 2020 11:14 PDT)	DATE EXECUTED 07/07/2020
NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNER TONY Viola	VP Global Tax
FILING STATUS	
OWNER AGENT ATTORNEY SPOUSE REGISTERED DOMESTIC	CPARTNER CHILD PARENT PERSON AFFECTED
CALIFORNIA ATTORNEY, STATE BAR NUMBER:	CORPORATE OFFICER OR DESIGNATED EMPLOYEE
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ASSESSOR Barry Beck Barry Beck (Jul 7, 2020 07:27 PDT)	PRINT NAME OF COUNTY ASSESSOR  Barry Beck
Christian E. Milovich  Christian E. Milovich  Christian E. Milovich (Jul 7, 2020 08:36 PDT)	PRINT NAME OF COUNTY COUNSEL  Christian Milovich
FOR COUNTY BOARD	USE ONLY
The stipulation agreement is approved and appearance is waived. The full with Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607.	rull value of the property in question is changed in accordance
The stipulation agreement is rejected, and the Assessment Appeal Appli	lication is set for hearingon:
ATTEST BY COUNTY BOARD:	22
DATED:	
RV∙	

CLERK OF THE BOARD

CHAIRPERSON

BOE-305-S (P1) REV. 02 (07-15)

#### STIPULATION AGREEMENT

To be completed by the Assessor and filed with the Clerk of the Board at the address shown.



Assessment Appeals Board P.O. Box 237 Bridgeport, CA 93517-0715 Telephone: 760-932-5530

Fax: 760-932-5531

Email: skendall@mono.ca.gov

#### **BEFORE THE COUNTY BOARD**

COUNTY OFMo	no , STATE OF CALIFORNIA
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF:	Multiple (See Below)
	APPLICATION NUMBER(S)
Ormat Et Al	Multiple (See Below)
NAME OF APPLICANT	PARCEL OR FILE NUMBER(S)

#### STIPULATION TO VALUE

For the Assessment Appeal Application referenced above, the applicant and the Assessor stipulate the following:

- 1. This stipulation agreement is made pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607 and becomes effective only upon acceptance by the County Board.
- 2 The corrected assessed value of the property described in the application and enrolled upon the assessment roll for the year indicated shall be as hereafter set forth. The Assessor has reviewed the values and is now of the opinion that the full taxable value of the property, as of the lien date or event date (for change in ownership or new construction), should have been the values listed below as "Corrected Assessed Value."

ASSESSMENT YEAR 20 15 - 20 16  REGULAR SUPPLEMENTAL	ASSESSOR'S ROLL VALUE	APPLICANT'S OPINION OF VALUE	CORRECTED ASSESSED VALUE	DIFFERENCE (ROLL VALUE MINUS CORRECTED ASSESSED VALUE)
LAND	\$101,214,254	\$80,931,775	\$81,458,962	\$19,755,292
IMPROVEMENTS/ STRUCTURES	\$13,083,503	\$10,459,095	\$30,951,372	-\$17,867,869
CROPS/TREES AND VINES				
MANUFACTURED HOME - PERSONAL PROPERTY				
FIXTURES				
PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$253,180	\$202,395	\$253,180	
TOTALS	\$114,550,937	\$91,593,265	\$112,663,514	\$1,887,423
PENALTY				

3. The facts upon which the change in assessed value is based are as follows:

This a 2015 lien date appeal for a Proposition 8, decline in value. The subject property consists of multiple parcels collectively known as Ormat Geothermal. See attached appraisal and supporting documentation for facts upon which the change in assessed value is based. The value is allocated as follows:

			Type of Assessment being		Assessor's Roll	Applicants	Corrected	
Appeal #	APN	Applicant	Appealed	Roll Year	Value	Opinion of Value	Assessed Value	Difference
2015-041	037-050-002-000	Mammoth Pacific / Magma Energy Incorporated	Regular	2015-2016	\$68,157,517	\$54,485,861	\$69,564,413	-\$1,406,896
2015-040	037-050-005-000	Mammoth Pacific / Magma Energy Incorporated	Regular	2015-2016	\$9,207,108	\$7,360,262	\$8,824,457	\$382,651
2015-050	905-001-014-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2015-2016	\$18,236,923	\$14,578,795	\$19,221,282	-\$984,359
2015-039	905-001-015-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2015-2016	\$130,782	\$104,549	\$103,894	\$26,888
2015-037	905-001-021-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2015-2016	\$1,624,574	\$1,298,702	\$1,290,558	\$334,016
2015-038	905-001-022-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2015-2016	\$1,635,492	\$1,307,430	\$1,299,232	\$336,260
2015-046	905-001-023-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2015-2016	\$1,740,920	\$1,391,710	\$1,382,984	\$357,936
2015-047	905-001-024-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2015-2016	\$2,690,588	\$2,150,885	\$2,137,399	\$553,189
2015-044	905-001-025-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2015-2016	\$1,463,170	\$1,189,674	\$1,162,340	\$300,830
2015-043	905-001-026-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2015-2016	\$1,565,388	\$1,251,388	\$1,243,542	\$321,846
2015-045	905-001-027-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2015-2016	\$8,098,475	\$6,474,009	\$6,433,413	\$1,665,062
					\$114,550,937	\$91,593,265	\$112,663,514	\$1,887,423

The undersigned respectfully requests that the County Board accept the stipulation, waive the appearance of the applicant, and change the assessed value in accordance with Revenue and Taxation Code section 1610.8 and the California Constitution, Article XIII, section 16.

The applicant understands that in the event this stipulation agreement is not approved by the County Board prior to the time that taxes, or any portion thereof, become due, payment shall be made in accordance with the appropriate provisions of the Revenue and Taxation Code.

Further, applicant understands that the County Board may reject this stipulation agreement, and set or reset this application for hearing, pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607.

I hereby stipulate to the values for the subject property, as stated in the "Corrected Assessed Value" section of this agreement. If the corrected value(s) is approved by the County Board, the stipulation agreement also constitutes a withdrawal of the Assessment Appeal Application.

SIGNATURE Tony Viola Tony Viola (Jul 7, 2020 11:14 PDT)	DATE EXECUTED 07/07/2020
NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNER Tony Viola	TITLE VP Global Tax
FILING STATUS	
OWNER AGENT ATTORNEY SPOUSE REGISTERED DOMES	TIC PARTNER CHILD PARENT PERSON AFFECTED
CALIFORNIA ATTORNEY, STATE BAR NUMBER:	CORPORATE OFFICER OR DESIGNATED EMPLOYEE
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ASSESSOR Barry Beck  Barry Beck (Jul 7, 2020 07:27 PDT)	PRINT NAME OF COUNTY ASSESSOR  Barry Beck
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY COUNSEL  Christian E. Milovich  Christian E. Milovich (Jul 7, 2020 08:36 PDT)	PRINT NAME OF COUNTY COUNSEL  Christian Milovich
FOR COUNTY BOARD	USE ONLY
The stipulation agreement is approved and appearance is waived. The with Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607.	full value of the property in question is changed in accordance
The stipulation agreement is rejected, and the Assessment Appeal App	olication is set for hearingon:
	DATE
ATTEST BY COUNTY BOARD:	
DATED:	
BY:	
CHAIRPERSON	CLERK OF THE BOARD

BOE-305-S (P1) REV. 02 (07-15)

#### STIPULATION AGREEMENT

To be completed by the Assessor and filed with the Clerk of the Board at the address shown.



Assessment Appeals Board P.O. Box 237 Bridgeport, CA 93517-0715 Telephone: 760-932-5530

Fax: 760-932-5531

Email: skendall@mono.ca.gov

#### **BEFORE THE COUNTY BOARD**

COUNTY OF	, STATE OF CALIFORNIA
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF:	Multiple (See Below)
	APPLICATION NUMBER(S)
Ormat Et Al	Multiple (See Below)
NAME OF APPLICANT	PARCEL OR FILE NUMBER(S)

#### STIPULATION TO VALUE

For the Assessment Appeal Application referenced above, the applicant and the Assessor stipulate the following:

- 1. This stipulation agreement is made pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607 and becomes effective only upon acceptance by the County Board.
- 2 The corrected assessed value of the property described in the application and enrolled upon the assessment roll for the year indicated shall be as hereafter set forth. The Assessor has reviewed the values and is now of the opinion that the full taxable value of the property, as of the lien date or event date (for change in ownership or new construction), should have been the values listed below as "Corrected Assessed Value."

ASSESSMENT YEAR 20 16 - 20 17  REGULAR SUPPLEMENTAL	ASSESSOR'S ROLL VALUE	APPLICANT'S OPINION OF VALUE	CORRECTED ASSESSED VALUE	DIFFERENCE (ROLL VALUE MINUS CORRECTED ASSESSED VALUE)
LAND	\$102,757,767	\$72,820,599	\$82,701,211	\$20,056,556
IMPROVEMENTS/ STRUCTURES	\$13,283,025	\$9,413,185	\$30,529,540	-\$17,246,556
CROPS/TREES AND VINES				
MANUFACTURED HOME - PERSONAL PROPERTY				
FIXTURES				
PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$253,180	\$182,156	\$253,180	
TOTALS	\$116,293,972	\$82,415,940	\$113,483,931	\$2,810,041
PENALTY				

3. The facts upon which the change in assessed value is based are as follows:

This a 2016 lien date appeal for a Proposition 8, decline in value. The subject property consists of multiple parcels collectively known as Ormat Geothermal. See attached appraisal and supporting documentation for facts upon which the change in assessed value is based. The value is allocated as follows:

			Type of					
			Assessment					
			being		Assessor's Roll	Applicants	Corrected	
Appeal #	APN	Applicant	Appealed	Roll Year	Value	Opinion of Value	Assessed Value	Difference
2016-022	037-050-002-000	Mammoth Pacific / Magma Energy Incorporated	Regular	2016-2017	\$69,193,057	\$49,037,276	\$70,174,490	-\$981,433
2016-023	037-050-005-000	Mammoth Pacific / Magma Energy Incorporated	Regular	2016-2017	\$9,347,516	\$6,624,236	\$8,780,262	\$567,254
2016-027	905-001-014-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2016-2017	\$18,515,035	\$13,120,915	\$19,246,254	-\$731,219
2016-028	905-001-015-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2016-2017	\$132,776	\$94,094	\$105,478	\$27,298
2016-029	905-001-021-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2016-2017	\$1,649,348	\$1,168,832	\$1,310,240	\$339,108
2016-030	905-001-022-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2016-2017	\$1,660,433	\$1,176,687	\$1,319,045	\$341,388
2016-031	905-001-023-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2016-2017	\$1,767,469	\$1,252,539	\$1,404,075	\$363,394
2016-032	905-001-024-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2016-2017	\$2,731,619	\$1,935,797	\$2,169,994	\$561,625
2016-033	905-001-025-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2016-2017	\$1,485,483	\$1,052,707	\$1,180,065	\$305,418
2016-034	905-001-026-000	Ormat, Et Al	Regular	2016-2017	\$1,589,260	\$1,126,249	\$1,262,506	\$326,754
2016-035	905-001-027-000	Mammoth Pacific, LP	Regular	2016-2017	\$8,221,976	\$5,826,608	\$6,531,522	\$1,690,454
					\$116,293,972	\$82,415,940	\$113,483,931	\$2,810,041

The undersigned respectfully requests that the County Board accept the stipulation, waive the appearance of the applicant, and change the assessed value in accordance with Revenue and Taxation Code section 1610.8 and the California Constitution, Article XIII, section 16.

The applicant understands that in the event this stipulation agreement is not approved by the County Board prior to the time that taxes, or any portion thereof, become due, payment shall be made in accordance with the appropriate provisions of the Revenue and Taxation Code.

Further, applicant understands that the County Board may reject this stipulation agreement, and set or reset this application for hearing, pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607.

I hereby stipulate to the values for the subject property, as stated in the "Corrected Assessed Value" section of this agreement. If the corrected value(s) is approved by the County Board, the stipulation agreement also constitutes a withdrawal of the Assessment Appeal Application.

SIGNATURE Tony Viola Tony Viola (Jul 7, 2020 11:14 PDT)	07/07/2020
NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNER Tony Viola	™ VP Global Tax
FILING STATUS	
OWNER AGENT ATTORNEY SPOUSE REGISTERED DOMESTIC	CPARTNER CHILD PARENT PERSON AFFECTED
CALIFORNIA ATTORNEY, STATE BAR NUMBER:	CORPORATE OFFICER OR DESIGNATED EMPLOYEE
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ASSESSOR  Barry Beck  Barry Beck (Jul 7, 2020 07:27 PDT)	PRINT NAME OF COUNTY ASSESSOR  Barry Beck
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY COUNSEL  Christian E. Milovich  Christian E. Milovich (Jul 7, 2020 08:36 PDT)	PRINT NAME OF COUNTY COUNSEL  Christian Milovich
FOR COUNTY BOARD	USE ONLY
The stipulation agreement is approved and appearance is waived. The f with Revenue and Taxation Code section 1607.	ull value of the property in question is changed in accordance
The stipulation agreement is rejected, and the Assessment Appeal Appl	cation is set for hearingon:
	DATE
ATTEST BY COUNTY BOARD:	
DATED:	
BY:	
CHAIRPERSON	CLERK OF THE BOARD

BOE-305-WD REV. 02 (07-15)

#### **ASSESSMENT APPEAL WITHDRAWAL**

Mail or fax the completed form to the Clerk of the Board at the address shown.



Assessment Appeals Board P.O. Box 237 Bridgeport, CA 93517-0715

Telephone: 760-932-5530 Fax: 760-932-5531

Email: skendall@mono.ca.gov

AP	PLIC	ANT AND PRO	PERIT INFORM	AHON			
NAME OF APPLICANT Ormat Et Al						HEARING DATE if applicable  July 20, 2020	
MAILING ADDRESS OF APPLICANT (STREET ADDRESS OR P. O. BOX)				EMAIL ADDRESS			
6225 Neil Road					jbergstrom@		
Reno	NV	ZIP CODE 89511-1136	(775) 356-9029		)	fax telephone	
I no longer wish to pursue an assessment hat the Assessment Appeal Application			perty, or properties	s, indicat	ed below and	hereby request	
APPLICATION NUMBER  PARCEL, ACCOUNTS See Attached					NT OR TAX BILL NUMBER		
APPLICATION NUMBER PARCEL, AC				EL, ACCOUNT OR TAX BILL NUMBER			
APPLICATION NUMBER			PARCEL, ACCOUNT	OR TAX BILL I	NUMBER		
✓ ADDITIONAL AFFECTED APPLICAT	IONS	ARE LISTED ON	ATTACHMENT. NUM	IBER OF F	PAGES ATTACH	ED: 1	
An Assessment Appeal Application may this request, unless the Assessor has go the assessed value of the property. At the Assessor and applicant may have a Withdrawals are final and will conclude a	given dditior greed	the applicant anally, the count to withdraw th	a written notice of ty Board can dec e appeal.	an inter	ntion to recomeview an asse	nmend an increase in essment even though	
withdrawais are imal and will conclude a	arry ru		Tile appeal. No co FICATION	mullional	withdrawais	wiii be accepted.	
I certify that I am authorized to tra			relating to the abo Appeal Applicatio		, including th	nis withdrawal of	
SIGNATURE TONY VIOLA				DATE	07/07/2020		
PRINT NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNER				TITLE	, ,		
Tony Viola					lobal Tax		
COMPANY NAME Ormat Et Al				email at	odress a@ormat.com	l	
FILING STATUS  OWNER AGENT ATTORNEY SPO	USE	REGISTERED	DOMESTIC PARTNER	CHILD	PARENT	PERSON AFFECTED	
$\square$ CALIFORNIA ATTORNEY, STATE BAR NUMBER: $\_$				CORPO	DRATE OFFICER C	R DESIGNATED EMPLOYEE	
	FC	OR COUNTY B	OARD USE ONLY	1			
☐ The withdrawal request is accepted and	will co	onclude any furth	ner action on the app	eal.			
The withdrawal request is denied. The A will be notified of the date no less than 4				. Your app	eal will be set f	or hearing, in which you	
The withdrawal request is denied by the proceed with an assessment review to d						pard has the authority to	
ATTEST BY COUNTY BOARD:							
DATED:							
BY:CHAIRPERSON							
CHAIRPERSON					CLERK OF	THE BOARD	

### Ormat Et Al

I no longer wish to pursue an assessment appeal on the properties indicated below and herby request that the Assessment Appeal Application be withdrawn.

Appeal #	APN
2013-045	037-050-002-000
2013-071	905-001-027-000
2013-096	905-001-009-000
2013-098	905-001-021-000
2013-099	905-001-015-000
2013-100	905-001-013-000
2013-100	905-001-025-000
2013-102	905-001-022-000
2013-103	905-001-024-000
2013-104	905-001-026-000
2013-105	905-001-007-000
2013-106	905-001-023-000
2013-107	037-050-005-000
2013-108	905-001-008-000
2014-042	905-001-007-000
2014-050	905-001-009-000
2014-053	905-001-008-000
2015-042	905-001-007-000
2015-048	905-001-008-000
2015-049	905-001-009-000
2016-024	905-001-007-000
2016-025	905-001-008-000
2016-026	905-001-009-000
2017-024	037-050-002-000
2017-025	905-001-025-000
2017-026	905-001-021-000
2017-027	905-001-026-000
2017-028	905-001-022-000
2017-029	905-001-023-000
2017-030	905-001-024-000
2017-031	905-001-008-000
2017-032	905-001-009-000
2017-033	905-001-027-000
2017-034	905-001-007-000
2017-035	905-001-015-000
2017-036	037-050-005-000
2017-037	905-001-014-000
2018-010	037-050-002-000
2018-011	037-050-005-000
2018-012	905-001-007-000
2018-013	905-001-008-000
2018-014	905-001-009-000
2018-015	905-001-014-000
2018-016	905-001-015-000
2018-017	905-001-021-000
2018-018	905-001-022-000
	905-001-023-000
2018-019 2018-020	905-001-024-000
	905-001-025-000
2018-021	
2018-022	905-001-026-000
2018-023	905-001-027-000
2019-018	905-001-008-000
2019-020	905-001-007-000
2019-022	905-001-025-000
2019-023	905-001-026-000
2019-024	905-001-023-000
2019-025	905-001-024-000
2019-026	905-001-022-000
2019-027	905-001-014-000
2019-028	905-001-021-000
2019-029	905-001-015-000
2019-030	905-001-009-000
2019-031	905-001-027-000
	Tony Viola
Signaturo:	Tony Viola (Jul 7, 2020 11:14 PDT)
Signature:	
	Tony Viola

Print Name: Tony Viola

Date: 07/07/2020

# Withdrawals and Stipulations

Final Audit Report 2020-07-07

Created: 2020-07-06

By: Barry Beck (bbeck@mono.ca.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA8MmXX3HYZUEtmKuCkv0WzmTp5iLLx1rm

## "Withdrawals and Stipulations" History

Document created by Barry Beck (bbeck@mono.ca.gov) 2020-07-06 - 11:44:30 PM GMT- IP address: 162.252.90.161

Document emailed to Tony Viola (aviola@ormat.com) for signature 2020-07-07 - 2:26:18 PM GMT

- Document emailed to Christian E. Milovich (cmilovich@mono.ca.gov) for signature 2020-07-07 2:26:18 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Barry Beck (bbeck@mono.ca.gov) for signature 2020-07-07 2:26:18 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Barry Beck (bbeck@mono.ca.gov)

  Signature Date: 2020-07-07 2:27:15 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 162.252.90.161
- Email viewed by Tony Viola (aviola@ormat.com) 2020-07-07 2:28:37 PM GMT- IP address: 71.93.71.168
- Email viewed by Christian E. Milovich (cmilovich@mono.ca.gov) 2020-07-07 3:35:35 PM GMT- IP address: 162.252.90.161
- Document e-signed by Christian E. Milovich (cmilovich@mono.ca.gov)

  Signature Date: 2020-07-07 3:36:49 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 162.252.90.161
- Document e-signed by Tony Viola (aviola@ormat.com)

  Signature Date: 2020-07-07 6:14:12 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 134.204.94.190
- Signed document emailed to Barry Beck (bbeck@mono.ca.gov), Tony Viola (aviola@ormat.com) and Christian E. Milovich (cmilovich@mono.ca.gov)

  2020-07-07 6:14:12 PM GMT

